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KONCEPCE VEØEJNÉ INFRASTRUKTURY
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NSz
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Z8B

P5

Z10

Z11A2

Z11A3
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Z13A2

Z13B1

Z13B2

P16A

Z24A

Z25A

Z24B

Z25B

Z28

Z30

Z31A

Z32

Z33

Z35

Z36 Z37

Z38

Z9C

Z6A Z6B

Z6C

Z40A

Z41

Z43

Z44
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Z49
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Z51

Z53A

P55

Z56A

Z56B

Z57

Z59

P60

Z61

Z64

Z65
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Z69

Z71

Z72

Z75

Z78

Z79

Z82

Z92
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Z95

P96

A97A

K98A

NSp

K99A
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K100
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Z103

Z105

P110
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P26A

K98B

Z4.16
Z2.01
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K97B
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P196

Z197
Z198

Z199

Z200

Z201

Z202

K205
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P31B
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P27C

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

Z153A

P153B

Z153C

P153D

P153E

P153F

Z153G

P153H

SK
P9B

Z7A

P7B
SK

OV
P53B

SK
P13A3

SK
P13B3

BV
P39B

DS
P112B

Z112A

Z16B
BH

NSp
K97E

NP
A97F

Z174A

ZM3.44

Wh

Z213

Wh
Z212

DS

DS
P215

DS

Z214A

P214B

NSp
K217

NSp
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K218
NPK219

NP

TI
Z120

NSp
K101A

Z117A

P117B

SK
Z13B1

VD
Z77PVZ215
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ZS

BV

BV
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BV

BV

BV

W

BV
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SK
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ZO

SK

SK
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BV

TI

BI

P70
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Z25C
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R3

R2

R1

ZV

BV

RI

Z34

PV

BI

Z13A1

VD
Z76

BI
Z11A1

PV
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PV

BI
Z27B1

BI
Z27B2

BI
Z29

BI
Z26B

BV
Z39A

OK

DS

DU

PV

ZV
Z93B

SK

Z51B

SM

Z27A
BI

SK

PV

P1

NP

NSp
K101

K207

NPNP

K221K220

BV

BI

ZM3.22

ZM3.26

ZM3.23

ZM3.27

ZM3.15

ZM3.53

ZM3.14

ZM3.11

ZM3.10

ZM3.18

ZM3.19

ZM3.49

ZM3.35

ZM3.13

ZM3.03

ZM3.09

ZM3.02

W

ZM3.24

ZM3.08

ZM3.37

ZM3.05

ZM3.36

ZM3.46

ZM3.58

BVPV

ZM3.01

ZV

ZM3.07

(ZM3.38)

ZM3.43
DU

ZM3.06B
ZM3.06A

ZM3.25B

ZM3.25A

ZM3.12

ZM3.20

ZV
Z93A

Z9D

SM

SM

SM 

 SM 

SM

ZM4.14

ZM4.13

ZM4.01

ZM4.07

ZM4.08

VD

VD

VD

ZM4.04

ZM4.04

ZM4.03

BH
ZM4.15

OK
ZM4.06

OK
ZM4.20ZM4.20ZM4.20

DZ
ZM4.19

DS
ZM4.18

BV
ZM4.02

k.ú. Tutleky

Tutleky

k.ú. Doudleby nad Orlicí

Doudleby nad Orlicí

k.ú. Kostelecké Horky

Kostelecké Horky

k.ú. Zdelov

Zdelov

k.ú. ±astolovice

±astolovice

k.ú. Svídnice u Kostelce nad Orlicí

Svídnice

k.ú. Vyhnánov

Doudleby nad Orlicí

k.ú. ±estice u ±astolovic

±estice

k.ú. Velká ±ermná nad Orlicí

±ermná nad Orlicí

k.ú. Synkov

Synkov - Slemeno


